 G.D. GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL

INDORE
HOLIDAY PLANNER   2017-18

      JANUARY



FEBRUARY


    MARCH
 1st     Sun
New Year’s Day
 
  24th Fri
Maha Shivratri

13th   Mon.
Holi
 26th Thur.
Republic Day







18th   Sat.
Rangpanchami
   





 
              APRIL




     MAY



         JUNE
4th Tue
Ram Navami

10th Wed
Buddha Purnima
 
26th Mon
Id-ul-Fitr *
9th Sun
Mahavir Jayanti
14th Fri
Good Friday &

                     Ambedkar Jayanti
    JULY




    
AUGUST


      
      SEPTEMBER

    None



7th Mon
Raksha Bandhan

2nd Sat.

Id-ul-Zuha*





15th Tue
Independence Day

5th Tues 
Anant Chaudas




15th Tue.
Janmashtami


30th Sat.
Dussehra





 25th Fri 
Ganesh Chaturthi 

      OCTOBER

                     NOVEMBER


       DECEMBER

1st   Sun
Muharram* 







2nd Sat.

Id-e-Milad*
2nd Mon
Gandhi Jayanti

4th Sat.
Guru Nanak’s Birthday

25th Mon
Christmas
 19th Thur.
Diwali


 

· Start of NEW ACADEMIC SESSION FOR III TO CLASS VIII: 

Monday 3rd April 2017 
· Start of NEW ACADEMIC SESSION FOR NURSERY TO CLASS II:   
Thursday 6th April 2017 
· Start of NEW ACADEMIC SESSION FOR CLASS IX, X & XI:

Tuesday, 11th April 2017
· SUMMER VACATION STARTS FROM:

Monday, 1st May 2017 FOR CLASS NURSERY TO VIII
· SUMMER VACATION STARTS FROM:

Monday, 11th  May 2017 FOR CLASS IX & X 
· SCHOOL RE-OPENS AFTER SUMMER VACATION:

     FOR CLASS III TO X on Wednesday, 14th June 2017
     FOR PRE-NURSERY TO II on Monday, 19th June 2017 

 
· DUSSHERA BREAK: Saturday,  30th September to  Monday,  2nd October 2017
· DIWALI BREAK: Tuesday, 17th October’ 2017 to Saturday, 21st  2017
· *WINTER BREAK: Saturday, 30th December to Wednesday, 3rd  January ’2018 (School will re-open on Thursday, 4th January’ 2018)
 

2018 Holidays
      JANUARY



FEBRUARY


    MARCH
1st Mon
New Year’s Day


13th Tue    Maha Shivratri

2nd Fri

Holi
26th Fri.
Republic Day







7th Wed
Rangpanchami











29th Thu
Mahavir Jayanti












30th Fri

Good Friday

  * Subject to confirmation.







 
